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To book email

Registration Form - Week 1 November 2024

e admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

November 2024

Client Name

Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

Week 1

1st Nov  Friday T20 Cricket: Sixers V Thunder North Sydney $40 5pm-11pm D
2nd Nov  Saturday Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm L]
2nd Nov  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm u
2nd Nov  Saturday Imax theatre Sydney $40 3pm-9pm D
2nd Nov  Saturday Soccer: Wanderers V Adelaide Parramatta $40 5pm-11pm |:|
3rd Nov  Sunday Cricket: NSW V QLD Homebush $40 10am-4pm D
3rd Nov  Sunday Theatre: Dear Evan Hansen  Walsh Bay $140 11am-5pm u
3rd Nov  Sunday NBL: Kings V Jackjumpers Homebush $40 12pm-6pm [_|
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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 2 November 2024

To book email

November 2024

e admin@4titude.com.au

e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name
Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

Week 2

4th Nov Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm [_
5th Nov Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm E
8th Nov Friday NBL: Kings V S.E. Melb Homebush $40 S5pm-11pm [_
8th Nov Friday ig:::;;eWanderers v Parramatta $40 Spm-11pm [—
9th Nov Saturday  Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm [_
9th Nov Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm L
9th Nov Saturday = Soccer: Sydney V Rams SES $40 Spm-11pm r‘
9th Nov Saturday Music: The Eagles show Wenty League $80 5S5pm-11pm L
10th Nov Sunday Go-Karts Eastern Creek $80 9am-3pm [
10th Nov Sunday Iﬁgni:(;mt S’y SCG $40 12pm-6pm L,
10th Nov Sunday NRL: Pacific Champs Parramatta $60 2pm-8pm l:
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Registration Form - Week 3 November 2024

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 3

11th Nov Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm Ll
12th Nov Tuesday Movie club Rhodes $40 5pm-11pm ]
15th Nov Friday Noodle market Sydney $40 3pm-9pm [_]
16th Nov Saturday Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm [_]
16th Nov Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm [_]
16th Nov Saturday Music: FABBA Wenty Leagues $70 5pm-11pm m
16th Nov Saturday zii;;ﬁkem Ausiralia ¥ SCG $40  5pm-11pm ]
17th Nov Sunday Rocks Markets $40 10am-4pm u
17th Nov Sunday  Theatre: Jesus Christ Superstar Capital Theatre $140 11am-5pm [_]
17th Nov Sunday  T20 Cricket: Sixers V Thunder Drumoynne $40  3pm-9pm u
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SOCiaI ACtiVity e greg@4titude.com.au

Registration Form - Week 4 November 2024

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 4

18th Nov Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm u
19th Nov Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm D
22nd Nov Friday Drive - Inn Blacktown $40 5pm-11pm ]
23rd Nov  Saturday Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm [_|
23rd Nov  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm [_]
23rd Nov  Saturday Darling Harbour Sea Life $50 3pm-9pm [_]
23rd Nov  Saturday :;zzz; Wanderers V Parramatta $40 5pm-11pm u
24th Nov  Sunday izfaﬁcrmke“ NEWY sop $40  10am-4pm =
24th Nov  Sunday iziig;?ams v Campbelitown $40 2pm-8pm u
24th Nov  Sunday ;:Z?:: =iche Royal Theatre ~ $140  12pm-6pm ]
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To book email

Registration Form - Week 5 November 2024

e admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name

Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

Week 5

25th Nov  Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 5pm-11pm u
26th Nov Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm r‘
29th Nov Friday Manly Swim & Dinner Manly $40 3pm-9pm [_]
30th Nov  Saturday Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm u
30th Nov  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11pm-5pm u
30th Nov  Saturday Theatre: Seymour Wharf Revue $90 3pm-9pm r]
30th Nov  Saturday Music: Soul Sensations Wenty League $60 5pm-11pm r\
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